4. LIGA "RUDAR 2022"
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Rezultat St.br.

11:11
11:13
11:15
12:05
12:30
12:34
12:47
12:52
12:54
12:58
13:01
13:06
13:10
13:15
13:17
13:20
13:28
13:31
13:35
13:41
13:43
13:48
13:50
13:52
13:55
14:05
14:19
14:25
14:30
14:32
14:35
14:45
15:01
15:08
15:14
15:24
15:26
15:28
15:30
15:35
15:38
15:40
15:45
15:48
15:51
15:56
15:58
16:10
16:42
16:44
17:10
17:14
17:32
17:38
17:45
17:56
18:03
18:04
18:13
19:15
19:22
19:33
19:43
20:08

270
456
239
33
159
281
283
394
284
53
443
436
11
207
401
245
434
112
497
502
111
488
421
480
441
390
347
267
475
454
440
55
9
349
378
72
212
483
484
77
17
433
376
501
410
490
495

95
382
391
405
92
144
499
478
471
423
120
431
407
287
230
498

Ime i Prezime

Sasa HORVAT
Marko PODVEZ
Darko OKRESA
Danijel JAMBROVIC
Sasa PESERLIN
Dubravka HORVAT
Darko HORVAT
Ivana ZELJKO
Sinia LUDAS
Dino HORVATIC
Mateo KOVAC
Lukas lan PERHOC
Emil VIDRA

Ivan JANUSIC
Zdravko KUTNJAK
Bojan PERKO
Zoran DEBAN
Valentin SIPUS
Luka MEGLIC
Vjeran MURSKOVIC
Damjan LECEK
Franjo DUJIC

Dino HORVAT

Eva OLETIC
Marina SANJKOVIC
Darko MARTAN
Karlo VINKO
Goran CVETKOVIC
Mario STRNISCAK
Ana SANJKOVIC
Leonard SANJKOVIC
Petra KRZINA
Zvonko HORVATIC
Nives BENC

Rajko REICH
Mirjana FURDI

Igor STEFICAR
Senka GRABANT
Anamarija DRK
Stefica JEBDUT
Danijel STEFICAR
Hana DEBAN
Adriana KOLMAN
Josip SRSAN

Anita JURACIC PERHOC

Renata MARTINEC
Josip OLETIC
Davorin FRANJIC
Andreja HAVOJ
Eleonora GLAVINA
Noa MAVREK

Janja FODOR
Ljiljana SIPUS

Ivica SKVORC
Magdalena SRSAN
Garbriel STRNISCAK
Tajana CILAR
Renata VINKO
Romina TOMSIC
Bernarda SEDMAK
Natko BALAZ
Tvrtko BALAZ

Rea TOMSIC
Sebastijan HORVAT

REZULTATI - 3. Kolo

Godi§ Spol Kategorija Klub/Udruga

te
1991

1983
1972
1984
1982
1980
1980
1996
1971
2008
2000
2013
1982
1988
1987
1982
1977
1961
1996
2005
1981
1968
1994
2009
1989
1968
2007
1985
1977
2015
1986
2003
1961
1979
1977
1968
1993
1977
1977
1983
1963
2010
1974
1977
1984
1985
2009
1968
1990
1971
2007
1976
1967
1978
2006
2009
1983
1980
1970
1975
2012
1974
2001
2009
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M30

M30
VET M50
M30
VET M40
VET 740
VET M40
720

VET M50
Juniori
M20
Nema prav
VET M40
M30

M30
VET M40
VET M40
VET M60
M20
Juniori
VET M40
VET M50
M20
Juniorke
730

VET M50
Juniori
M30
VET M40
Nema prav:
M30
Juniorke
VET M60
VET 740
VET M40
VET 750
M20
VET 740
VET 740
730

VET M50
Juniorke
VET 740
VET M40
730

730
Juniori
VET M50
730

VET 750
Juniori
VET 740
VET Z50
VET M40
Juniorke
Juniori
730

VET 740
VET Z50
VET 740
Nema pravi
VET M40
720
Juniori

AK MEBIMURJE
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
AK MEDIMURJE
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
TK RUDAR

TK RUDAR
ATG GRAZ
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
USR SPORT ZA SVE M.
DVD KNEZOVEC
individualac
INDIVIDUALAC
AK MEBIMURJE
MURAKEN GYM
AK MURSKO SREDISCE
TK RUDAR
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
SN RUDAR

AK MEDIMURJE
AK MEBIMURJE
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
AK MEBIMURJE
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
AK MEDIMURJE
AK MEBIMURJE
AK MEDIMURJE
TK RUDAR
individualac

TK RUDAR
INDIVIDUALAC
AK MURSKO SREDISCE
AK MEBIMURJE
MURAKEN GYM
AK MEDIMURJE
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
USR SPORT ZA SVE M.
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
MURAKEN GYM
MURAKEN GYM
TK RUDAR
INDIVIDUALAC
MURAKEN GYM
MURAKEN GYM
TK RUDAR
INDIVIDUALAC

Prebivaliste

Prelog
Dragoslavec
Brezje

Lopatinec

Novo Selo Rok
Draskovec
Draskovec
Cakovec
Kotoriba

Mursko Sredisée
Domasinec
VratiSinec
Peklenica
Mursko Sredi$ée
Mursko Sredis¢e
Turcisce
Senkovec

Mala Subotica
Knezovec
Krizovec

Mursko Sredisée
Cakovec
Mursko Sredis¢e
Mursko Sredisée
Mursko Sredi$ée
Mala Subotica
Selnica

Strigova
Merhatovec
Mursko Sredisée
Mursko Sredisée
Cakovec
Cakovec
Peklenica

Novo Selo Rok
Prelog

Cakovec
Cehovec

Donji Hras¢an
Cakovec
Cakovec
Senkovec
Mursko Sredisée
Peklenica
VratiSinec
Vularija

Mursko Sredisée
Cakovec
Mursko Sredisée
Cakovec
Mursko Sredisée
Mursko Sredisée
Mala Subotica
Cakovec
Peklenica
Merhatovec
Mursko Sredisée
Mursko Sredisée
Mursko Sredisée
Selnica
VratiSinec
VratiSinec
Mursko Sredisée
Mursko Sredisée

subota, 21.05.2022. 18:00

Opas

ka

PB
PB
NSB

PB
NSB
NSB

PN
PN

PB
PB
PB
PB

NSB

PB
PB

NSB
NSB

PB
PB
PB
PB

NSB
PB
PN
PB

PN
NSB
NSB

NSB
NSB
NSB
PN

PB
PB

NSB
PN

11:03
11:11
11:13
11:42
12:15
12:34
12:20
12:33
12:39
12:22
13:01
13:06
12:49
12:30
13:17
13:15
13:15
13:03
13:35
13:41
13:30
13:48
13:50
13:52
13:55
13:21
13:07
12:10
14:30
14:32
13:56
13:43
13:12
14:37
13:26
15:24
15:26
15:28
15:30
14:51
13:59
15:16
15:45
15:48
15:51
15:51
15:58
15:50
15:44
15:42
15:09
16:32
17:03
15:09
17:45
17:24
16:24
18:04
18:13
18:44
18:20
15:30
17:20
20:08

Vi
100
95
92
90
89
100
88
95
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
92
90
72
71
70
69
89
68
88
67
87
66
86
65
85
84
83
64
82
81
63
80
79
62
61
78
77
60
76
75
59
74
58
73
72
71
70
57
56
69
55

Osobni Bodo Tempo
rekord

po km
3:36,5
3:371
3:37,7
3:53,9
4:01,9
4:03,2
4:07,4
4:09,0
4:09,7
4:11,0
4:11,9
4:13,5
4:14,8
4:16,5
4:17 1
4:18,1
4:20,6
4:21,6
4:22.9
4:24.8
4:25,5
4:27 1
4:27,7
4:28,4
4:29,4
4:32,6
4:37 1
4:39,0
4:40,6
4:41,3
4:42.3
4:455
4:50,6
4:52,9
4:54,8
4:58,1
4:58,7
4:59,4
5:00,0
5:01,6
5:02,6
5:03,2
5:04,8
5:05,8
5:06,8
5:08,4
5:09,0
5:12,9
5:23,2
5:23,9
5:32,3
5:33,5
5:39,4
5:41,3
5:43,5
5:47 1
5:49,4
5:49,7
5:52,6
6:12,6
6:14,8
6:18,4
6:21,6
6:29,7



4. LIGA "RUDAR 2022"

Pored
ak
65.

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

Pon:.
M-Z
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
40.
32.
33.
34.
35.
41.

20:10
20:22
20:31
20:31
20:31
21:35
21:44
21:51
21:53
22:40
23:07
27:00

Rezultat St.br.

268
336
437
451
496
494
324
240
266
106
479
56

Ime i Prezime

Tamara JANUSIC
Gordana LEVACIC
Karla TUKSAR
Bruna FODOR
Anela GOLUBOVIC

Lara KRISKOFIC MOLN¢

Dinko SARIC
Jasminka OKRESA
Dejana SENCAR

Zeljka PODGORELEC-SI

Ljubica STRAHIJA
Vanja SILADI

REZULTATI - 3. Kolo

Godi§ Spol Kategorija Klub/Udruga

te
1976

1975
2012
2012
2012
1979
1977
1977
1977
1970
1971
1976

=N N N NN N NN N NE

VET 240

VET 240 USR SPORT ZA SVE

INDIVIDUALAC

Nema pravi AK MEDIMURJE
Nema prav: INDIVIDUALAC
Nema prav: INDIVIDUALAC

VET 740
VET M40
VET 740
VET 740
VET 750
VET 750
VET M40

MURAKEN GYM
MURAKEN GYM
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC
AK MEBIMURJE
INDIVIDUALAC
INDIVIDUALAC

Prebivaliste

Senkovec
PleSkovec
Mursko Sredisée
Mursko Sredisée
Mursko Sredisée
Mursko Sredisée
Mursko SrediSc¢e
Brezje
Medimurje
Cakovec
Podturen
Cakovec

subota, 21.05.2022. 18:00

Opas

ka

NSB

PN

Osobni Bodo Tempo

rekord
18:56

19:12
17:36
17:17
20:31
21:35
15:24
20:37
20:30
21:02
22:32
24:04

vi
68
67
66
65
64
63
54
62
61
60
59
53

po km
6:30,3
6:34,2
6:37,1
6:37,1
6:37,2
6:57,7
7:00,6
7:02,9
7:03,5
7:18,7
7:27,4
8:42,6



